
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S17-102

Sat, 16 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  Bugaenko M.V.
 V-415

Sat, 16 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Psychology and Pedagogy  Kirichenko A.V.  B-218
Tue, 19 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language  Subgroup 1  Polyakova E.I.  B-301
Tue, 19 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language  Subgroup 2  Fomina N.I.  B-301
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Technology and Programming Languages  Pchelintsev A.V.  I-206a
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Baskakov A.V.  T-107
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Chemistry  Lipanova N.V., Mesyats E.A., Glagoleva M.A.  B-304
Mon, 25 Dec 12:20 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  Voronov S.A.  402
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physical Education  Nikiforovskiy S.N.  dep.15 - Sport. korpus
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Baskakov A.V.  T-107
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  Merkulov E.Y., Leonova N.M.  V-118
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Opt Introduction to the Profession  Korolev S.A.  K-407

Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Baskakov A.V.  T-107
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Mechanics)  Maksimova A.N., Voronov S.A., Beloborodov V.N.

 406
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analytical Geometry  Guseva I.L., Baskakov A.V.  402
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Grishin S.A.  403
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  Merkulov E.Y., Leonova N.M.  V-117


